Data Sheetwww.jdsu.com/nse
MAP General Purpose Light Sources
mSRC-C1
Multiple application (MAP) general purpose light sources (mSRC-C1)
are stabilized, iber-coupled, ixed-wavelength emitters that cover key
telecom/datacom wavelength bands: 850, 1300, 1310, 1490, 1550, and
1625 nm. The many variants of the mSRC-C1 enable a broad array of
applications and encompass several diferent emitter types. The emitter

Asia Paciic Tel: +852 2892 0990 Fax: +852 2892 0770
EMEA Tel: +49 7121 86 2222 Fax: +49 7121 86 1222
Ordering Information
Fiber and Connector Type Emitter Type Description Part Number
Single mode coupled with
FC/APC connectors
Basic Fabry-Perot laser 1310/1550 nm SMF basic FP laser MSRC-C13500FB
Super luminescence diode
1310 nm SMF SLED MSRC-C13000SL
1550 nm SMF SLED MSRC-C15000SL
1310/1550 nm SMF SLED MSRC-C13500SL
1310/1550 nm SMF SLED — single
output
MSRC-C13500SLX
50 μm MMF coupled with
FC/PC connectors
Low-power LED
1300/850 nm 50 µm standard FP laser MSRC-C11308FP
1300/850 nm 50 µm standard FP laser
— single output
MSRC-C11308FPX
Basic Fabry-Perot laser
1300/850 nm 50 µm low power LED MSRC-C11308LP
1300/850 nm 50 µm low power LED
— single output
MSRC-C11308LPX
General Specifications